
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Helena Gimeno - (754276) - Swinton SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:06.38 711 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:06.77 705 F 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

2:06.97 702 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

2:08.19 682  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:08.28 680 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:08.47 677 H 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

2:08.49 677 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:08.73 673 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:08.96 670 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:08.97 669 H 18/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

2:09.26 665 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

2:09.30 664 R 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:09.40 663 F 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Co Salford 1

2:09.75 657 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:09.94 655 R 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:09.99 654 H 01/06/13 BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

2:10.20 651 H 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Co Salford 1

2:10.28 649 F 01/06/13 BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

2:10.48 646 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:10.54 646 H 26/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:11.21 636 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:11.55 631 H 06/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:11.71 628 F 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:11.82 627 H 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:12.18 622 H 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:13.08 609 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:13.12 609 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1
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2:13.12 609 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:14.01 597 F 15/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Co Salford 1

2:14.55 590 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:16.11 569 H 14/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:16.32 567 H 02/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:16.62 563 F 02/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:17.45 553 H 18/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:17.57 551 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:18.87 536 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3

2:20.54 517 F 12/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Co Salford 1

2:21.81 503 H 01/10/11 City of Leeds Junior Open Meet Leeds Co Salford 1

2:22.49 496 H 24/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:23.77 483 H 04/06/11 BG North West Region Age Group Championshi Manchester Co Salford 1

2:24.22 479 H 10/04/11 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:47.29 306 H 08/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:08.49 677 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:06.97 702 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

2:08.96 670 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:06.38 711 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:09.75 657 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:06.77 705 F 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

2:08.47 677 H 06/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

2:09.26 665 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

2:08.28 680 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:08.19 682  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:08.73 673 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:08.97 669 H 18/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

2:09.40 663 F 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Co Salford 1

2:10.20 651 H 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Co Salford 1

2:11.21 636 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:12.18 622 H 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:10.48 646 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:11.71 628 F 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:11.82 627 H 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:11.55 631 H 06/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:09.94 655 R 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:09.30 664 R 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:10.54 646 H 26/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:10.28 649 F 01/06/13 BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

2:09.99 654 H 01/06/13 BG North West Region 2013 Age Group Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

2:14.55 590 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:13.12 609 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:13.08 609 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:14.01 597 F 15/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Co Salford 1

2:16.62 563 F 02/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:16.32 567 H 02/06/12 North West Region Age Group Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:17.57 551 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:20.54 517 F 12/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Co Salford 1

2:16.11 569 H 14/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:17.45 553 H 18/03/12 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:18.87 536 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3
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2:18.87 536 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Co Salford 3

2:21.81 503 H 01/10/11 City of Leeds Junior Open Meet Leeds Co Salford 1

2:23.77 483 H 04/06/11 BG North West Region Age Group Championshi Manchester Co Salford 1

2:22.49 496 H 24/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

2:24.22 479 H 10/04/11 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

2:47.29 306 H 08/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1
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